McMAHON

ENGINEERS \ ARCHITECTS

January 17, 2025

Village of Harrison

Attn: Chad Pelishek, Assistant Village Manager
W5298 Highway 114

Harrison, Wl 54952

Re: Village of Harrison
Darboy Community Park-2024 Trail Lighting Improvements
Certificate for Payment #3
McM. No. HO006-09-24-00402
Dear Chad:
Enclosed herewith is Certificate for Payment #3 for the above referenced project. This Certificate is
issued to Quality Electric LLC in the amount of $31,397.56 for partial payment for work performed

through January 9, 2025.

Please process the enclosed, and forward payment to Quality Electric LLC. Should you have any
questions, please contact our office at your convenience.

Respectfully,

McMahon Associates, Inc.

Lee R. Reibold, P.E.
Associate / Municipal & Civil Engineer

LRR:car
cc: Quality Electric LLC
Enclosure: Certificate for Payment #3
SERVICE
McMAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. 1445 McMAHON DRIVE NEENAH, W1 54956 Mailing P.O. BOX 1025 NEENAH, WI 54957-1025 l N s P I R E D

PH 920.751.4200 FAX 920.751.4284 MCM@MCMGRP.COM WWW.MCMGRP.COM SINCE 1909



| & 1445 MCMAHON DRIVE P.O. BOX 1025
C NEENAH, W1 54956 NEENAH, W| 54957-1025

ENGINEERS \'ARCHITECTS [T M=o NE A RrYes
McMAHON ASSOCIATES, INC,  FAX: 920.751.4284

CERTIFICATE FOR
PAYMENT

Contract No.

VILLAGE OF HARRISON Project File No.

W5298 Highway 114 Certificate No.

Harrison, WI 54952 Issue Date:
Project:

H0006-09-24-00402

H0006-09-24-00402

Three (3)

January 17, 2025

Village of Harrison-Darboy Community

Park-2024 Trail Lighting Improvements

This Is To Certify That, In Accordance With The Contract Documents Dated: September 9, 2024
QUALITY ELECTRIC LLC
709 Mill Street
P.0. BOX 123
Reedsville, W| 54230
Is Entitled To Partial Payment For Work Performed Through: January 9, 2025 |
X Contractor's Application For Payment Attached.
X] Itemized Cost Breakdown Attached.
Original Contract $125,507.95 Completed To Date $117,721.71
Net Change Orders +$5,512.09 Retainage 2.5% $3,275.50
Current Contract Amount $131,020.04 Subtotal $114,446.21
Previously Certified $83,048.65
Amount Due This Payment: $31,397.56

Certified By:

McMAHON ASSOCIATES, INC.
Neenah, Wisconsin

T,

Lee R. Reibold, P.E.
Associate / Municipal & Civil Engineer

WAPROJECTS \ HO006 \ 092400402 \ CONSTR\ CONTRACT \ CERT PAYMENT \ #3




co-Hep\liewwng ajeayme) Justwked Sunybi sed Aunwwo? Aogqrequusiied HeOWORIUODMISUOD\ZOY00YZ60\000HS LOTrOud\ M
§z0z ‘51 Asenuep

9G°162°LE $ =JUdWABR SIL} ang Junowy
59'8v0°c8 $ = PaliIa) AjSNOIABId
LZorrvil  $ = [ejoiqng
0S'S/Z°¢ $ %S'Z = abeulejay 108foid
LULZLILL $ = 9je(q o} pejajdwoy
(eeg6z'cl)$ ol ¢ 961621 $ y00zo'leL  $ VL0l penuod
(z08:£)) $ 107ELY $ 20°8LE°L $ 607ZiSS $ sway JapIQ 2Bueyd TVIOL
. oy . et eat 1% LIsIBuige] joquopy | .
(05208) $ %GL 0scele $ %SGZ 05206 $ %S¢ 00°0€9'e $ 000£9'c$ BuRUBI] J0} S12A00) BSM-U[-SIIUM Jo0IdISUIES M LM Sa10EIdesy 145 () aaV S 2 1C
. e . P oot sprejlog Wby . .
(zgoLy) $ %S’ LG°LLP'L $ %SGL 250y $ %ST 602388l $ 60C88'LS 24 (8) 1yB1T Jo] opE)de0sY |4 Jo} JBA0D sM-Ul-SIUM JooidiouEs i aay ST l |
isoj 0L Aguenp 1s0) [Bj01 Anuenp 109 30l Apuenp el 80Ud Jun uondrosaq nun Ao wey|
asualaygiqg ajeq o} pajejdwon ¥ 91esunon juswAied
SIWFLI ¥FaH0 FONVHO
(1e°026°11)$ vozesell  $ €5°610°0¢ $ 66720662l $ (sa1snjouj “g ybnoiyy "L swisY) IV.LOL
- $ %001 69°96€C.L $ %001 2266081 $ %S 68°96€C. $ 68°962°C.$ (471 06.°¢ x0iddy) unpuoD DAd OF @npsyog usuy L 8§11 L 9
- $ %001 29'6e¥'S $ %00L - $ %0 28°6er'S $ 16706% 19A0Q g JaLL YIM (A.¥Z 2L X uZL) PIOUpUBH 8j@10uod Jswhjod B3 9 S
(0c'6822) $ %S2 06°/98°9 $ %S 0£'682°C $ %SC 0z 516 $ SOPPLLS sjodwog eseg um zg, prellog bl e3 g 4
(06'€02°G) $ %SZ 0L LLLLL $ %G. 06'€0L°G $ %ST 0961822 $ G9°0¢6% slsidwog sseg yum, L4, preogubl - B3 12 e
(99°¢96°L) $ %S/ 19°068'G $ %SL 9G°¢96 L $ %S¢ 2Zve8'L $ ZZvee'ss uonejeisu| Jola / aseq sja10uog / Z118uiged jonuo) Bupyby g L 4
(9G°296°1) $ %GL 19°068°G $ %GL 95°696°L $ %G2T 22758, $ ZTYee'LS uonejieisul Jo9p / aseg 8jaIouog / L718uUigeD joquod Bugybl g1 L ‘L
Isoj [eol  Ajpuenp 1s09 [Bj01 Apuenp 1soJ B30l Ajguend 1oL 83ld Hun uondussaq nun D waj|
asussayiq a)eq 0} pajejduion ¢# a1eoien Juswked
alg 3sva

20%00-¥Z-60-9000H
AAVIANNS € FLVIIHLLNID INIWAVI
SLINININOULAI ONILLHOIT VYL ¥202 MuVd ALINNANINOD A0GHVA

NOSRIIVH 40 IOVTIIA



McMAHON

LENGINEERS N ARCHITECTS

Neenah, Wl 54956

1445 McMahon Diive  P.O. Box 1025

Neench, Wi 54957-1025

APPLICATION
FOR PAYMENT

MeMAMON ASSOCIATES, INC., Telephone:  {920)751-4200
FAX: (9'2,‘2 751-4284
{Owner} PROJECT: HOD06-08-24-00402
CONTRACTOR Quality Electric LLC
Village of Harrison Contract No.
W5298 Highway 114 Project No. HODO6-08-24-00402
Harrison, Wi 54952 Application No.  Three (3)
Application Date  January 9, 2025
Period From To
Applicafion s Made For Payment In Connection With The Above Contract,
The following documents are atached:
[ schedule Of Values
[] schedule Of Unit Prices
[1 mventory Of $tored Materials
The Present Status Of The Account For This Contract Is As Follows:
Original Controct 125,607.95 $ Compileted To Date 131,020.04 M
Net Change Orders 5,512.09 % Retalnoge 25 % 4471.28 $
Cument Contract Amount 131,020.04 $ Subtotat 126,548.78 $
Previous Applicafions 83,048.65 $
Amount Due This Applicotion: $  43,500.13

The undersigned Contractor hereby swears, under penalty of perjury, thot (T All previous progress payments received
from the Owner. on account of work performed under the coniract referred to above, have been applied by the
undersigned to discharge in full all obligations of the undersigned Incurred in connection with work covered by prior
Applicafions For Payment under said confract, being Applleations For Payment numbered 1 through
inclusive; and 2} Al materials and equipment incorporated in said project or otherwise Tsted In or covered by this
Applicafion For Payment are free and clear of alt liens, clalms, securnty interests and encumbrances,

bated .)onmmxlI Y. QualitN glegtric

feoniractor)

By m YaNI'N
}ss \_)L_) Unama&ﬁﬂe}

dayof ~ [M\.Wﬂ.] 20 _Qﬁpersonollv oppeared TT‘F'Q oMy Walyr
known to me, who being duly swom, did depose and say that he/she s the
of the Contractar above mentioned: that he/she

county oF {ani+owdc
STATE OF IS CONS v

Before me on this E]" W

owwne v
{title}
executed the above Application For Payment and statement on behalf of said Contractor: and that all of the

statements contuined therein are frue, corect gnd complete, -
My Commission Explres: | = "ﬁO@i\\\numﬁ“’@_ﬂﬂ, 'ﬁoﬂ-@ M
) \ %OS Wll’{, {Naiory Publlc)

BE
N ‘\o‘\'AR Y

A
st

WAWP\Farme\Bidding-ConiractApp-Pay-McM. doc

pour®




86'6VETIIS
60°7IS'SS

00°0£9°c$
60'C88°T$

68°LES'SOIS

£9'/6T75$
z962T1's$
0zT'LST'6$
09'518°CT$
08'890°L$
08°890°2$

£8°LSOPYS
S9°'810°€8S
6L'YP690T$

TS0V 1S
86'6VETITS

69°621°T$
TS L8TSHS

SO°9SLTS

%00T 00°ST8T$
%00T S0°'T76$

LV IEPTPS

%C6 L7L0ETTS
%001 -
%001 09'8/5V$
%00T 08°£0¥71T$
%06 08°890°L$
%06 08'890°L$

%00°09
%05

%S¢
%6
%y
%817
%0
%0

JINTWAV STHL 3Nd INAONWV
AAALLIED ATSNOIATId
TIVIOLANS

%08°C SEDVNIVLEY 1DAr0dd
SALVA OL QLA TINOD

P00T0°IELS

TVIOL IDVIAINOS

60°TIS'SS SIWHLI 3AAO ADNVHD TVIOL

00°0£9°c$  00°0£9°c$
60'C88'T$ 607C88T$

S6°LOSSTIS

68°96£°CL$ 68°96ETLS
.28'621'q% L8'706%
0TL81°6%  SOVVTTS
09'518°¢T$ 69°056%
CCve8’L$  ¢Tves’L$
TTYe8L$ eS8 L$

sjouIqey) [01E0) SUBYSTT I0F SIAC) 9S-H[-S[MHM JM Wi $1d000y 14D () M0J PPV
sprejjog WbI gg (8) 1bi3 10} 1deoay {49 10} 19A0D SSN-UFSIUM dM PPY

(-1 SWHELD TV.IOL

(14 0522 Ajsrewixoiddy) unpuod DA OF 9INPaYdS .1
Jon00) g J8( ] Ui (¥2XZ1XZ 1) pPioupueH sja1ouoy 1swAjod
sjeidwog sseqg uim zg, plejjog Jbiy
ssidwog eseg uum ,1g, prejiog Wb
uoile||elsu] JeJe/eseg/a1aI0u0D/L T 18uIge) [onuod Bunubr
uofe|[eIsu] Jels|N/esegd/s1aiouos)/L ] 1eulges jonuon) bunybiy



