McMAHON

ENGINEERS \ ARCHITECTS

February 17, 2025

Village of Harrison

Attn: Chad Pelishek, Village Manager
W5298 Highway 114

Harrison, WI 54952

Re: Village of Harrison
Darboy Community Park-2024 Trail Lighting Improvements

Certificate for Payment #4
McM. No. H0006-09-24-00402

Dear Chad:
Enclosed herewith is Certificate for Payment #4 for the above referenced project. This Certificate is
issued to Quality Electric LLC in the amount of $13,298.33 for partial payment for work performed

through February 10, 2025.

Please process the enclosed, and forward payment to Quality Electric LLC. Should you have any
questions, please contact our office at your convenience.

Respectfully,
McMahon Associates, Inc.

= .

Lee R. Reibold, P.E.
Associate / Municipal & Civil Engineer

LRR:car
cc: Quality Electric LLC
Enclosure: Certificate for Payment #4
SERVICE
McMAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. 1445 McMAHON DRIVE NEENAH, W1 54956 Mailing P.O. BOX 1025 NEENAH, WI 54957-1025 I N s P I R E D

PH 920.751.4200 FAX 920.751.4284 MCM@MCMGRP.COM WWW.MCMGRP.COM SINCE 1909



1445 MCMAHON DRIVE P.O. BOX 1025
C NEENAH, Wi 54956 NEENAH, WI 54957-1025

ENGINEERS N ARCHITECTS IR uo N DRIl
McMAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. FAX: 920.751.4284

CERTIFICATE FOR
PAYMENT

Contract No.

VILLAGE OF HARRISON Project File No.

W5298 Highway 114 Certificate No.

Harrison, WI 54952 Issue Date:
Project:

H0006-09-24-00402

H0006-09-24-00402

Four (4)

February 10, 2025

Village of Harrison-Darboy Community

Park-2024 Trail Lighting Improvements

This Is To Certify That, In Accordance With The Contract Documents Dated: September 9, 2024
QUALITY ELECTRIC LLC
709 Mill Street
P.O. BOX 123
Reedsville, W1 54230
Is Enfitled To Partial Payment For Work Performed Through: February 10, 2025
Contractor's Application For Payment Attached.
X Itemized Cost Breakdown Attached.
Original Contract $125,507.95 Completed To Date $131,020.04
Net Change Orders +$5,512.09 Retainage 2.5% $3,275.50
Current Contract Amount $131,020.04 Subtotal $127,744.54

Previously Certified

$114,446.21

Amount Due This Payment:

$13,298.33

Certified By:

McMAHON ASSOCIATES, INC.
Neenah, Wisconsin

P — R ——

Lee R. Reibold, P.E.
Associate / Municipal & Civil Engineer

WA PROJECTS \ HO006 \ 092400402 \ CONSTR\ CONTRACT \ CERT PAYMENT \ #4




PO-HeOVUBLILNG Sjeoyis] Jusked Bugybr] sied Aunwwo) Aogleqyuuswied HOOWORAUOD\VISUCOVZOYO0YZE0\000HSLOIOUdVM
6202 °11 Arenugey

££°862°CL $ = JusliAed SIyj an(j Junowy
wZovrviL  $ = payia) Ajsnolrald
ySyrLiZL  $ = [eJo)qns
05°s.2°¢ $ %S¢ =abeuleisy oslold
y0°0Z0°1EL  $ = aje( o0} pajajdwo)
- $ vo0zo‘lel  $ £e'e6g el $ v0'0Z0°LEL  $ IVLOL oenuod
- $ 6072LS'S $ zo'ele’L $ 60°Z1SS $ swiay s9paQ abueyd TvioL
_ oot . oot . rea Z1% Lisjeuiged jojquod | .
$ %00 00°0€9°€ $ 9%00L 06,06 $ %S2 00°0€9€ $ 00'0e9'c$ BuBYBIT Joy SJOA0D BS-UI-SIIUM JooIdisUlEa M Uim sejoeidessy 149 (¥) day S1 l ¥4
_ eyt . - eyt . sprejjog Wby .
$ %001 602881 $ %00L 2507 $  %SC 60283'L $ 607288'L$ 78 () 1uBIg 1o} spEIdasay |45 10} JOAOD BSN-UI-lIUM Lo0idistrEaM ACY ST I Ll
isojeol  Ajpuenp  3sojelol  Ajueny Js09 [ejoL Anuend fejor adud Hun uondudsaq Hun AD way|
souatayia ajeq o} paysjdwo) P S1e31HMaY) JudwAed
SWELI ¥3040 IONVHO
- $ s6’l0s'set ¢ 1£°0Z6°LL $ §6°205'sZL $ (earsnjouj “g ybnouy - sway) TV.LOL
- $ %001 68'96£°CL $ %001 - $ %0 68°96€°ZL $ 68°96£CL$ (2710642 xoiddy) InpuoD DA OF 8ipaydS Youl | 'S | 9
- $ %001 [ALrade] $ %001 - $ %0 29°62Y'S $ 16706% 18A00 g JoLL UM (QuYZ w2l X uZL) PIOUPUBH BjaIouo) JeWwhjod B3 9 G
- $ %001 0z 151'6 $ %00l 0£68Ce $  %SC 0z'/S1°6 $ SOVPLLS sjeidwo) eseg yum zg, piejlogybry  e3 g 4
- $ %00l 0961822 $ %00L 06€0LG $  %SC 0961822 $ Go'0s6% se|dwog eseg yum L4, prejog bl e3 2 €
- $ %001 2T vee'L $ %00l 99€96°L $  %SC [«A 2P $ 2Zrse’Ls uone|EIsu Jajepy / eseq sjerouod / ZeugeD joguo) bunybry g1 | K4
- $ %00L 2T 788, $ %00l  9G€96°L $  %SC 2T S8, $ ZT¥68'/$ uoje(EIsy] Jalepy / 8seg jemouocd / L ieuge) joquo) bugybry s L L
jso) [ejol  Ajpuenp 1s0J [ejolL Anuenp IS0 [ejol Aueny jejo1 8dUd }un uondussaq yun ND way|
adualaliq aye( o} parejdwon i S1ese ) Juswhed

aig Isvea

20¥00-¥2-60-9000H

AAVIWIANS # 31vOI411L43D INJNAVd

SLNINIACULIIT ONILLHOIT TIVIL ¥202 MaVd ALINNININOD Aogivd
NOSRIMVH 4O F9VTIA



MCM AHON 1445 McMahon Drive  P.O, Box 1025 APPL'CATION

Neenah, Wi 54956 Naenah, Wl 54957-1025

McMAHON ASSQ'CIATES INC Telephone:  (920)751-4200 FOR PAYMENT
FAX: (920}751-4284
{(Owner) PROJECT: Darhoy Trail Lighting Upgdrades
Vmage of Harrison CONTRACTOR Quality Electie LLC
W5298 Highway 114 Contract No, HO006-09-24-00402
Harrison, Wi 54952 Project No. HO006-09-24-00402

Application No,  Four (4)
Appllcation Date  February 10, 2025
Period From To

Applicaiion Is Made For Fayrment In Connection With The Above Contract,
The following documents are aiftached:

[Z] schedule Of Values

I schedule Of Unit Prices

[ mventary Of Stored Matarials

The Prasent Status Of The Account For This Contract Is As Follows:

Qriginal Contract 125,507.95 $ Completed To Date 131,020,04  §
Net Chonge Orders +5,512.09 $ Reteinage 25 % 3,276.50 $
Current Confract Amount 131,020.04 $ Subtolal 127,744.54 L

Pravious Applications 114,446.21 $

Amount Due This Application:  § 13,298.34

The undersigned Contractor hersby swears, under penalty of perjury, that {1 All previous progress payments recelved
from the Owner, on account of work performed unhder the contract referred to above, have been applied by ihe
undersigned to discharge In full all obligations of the undarsigned Incurred In connection with work covered by prior
Applications For Payment under said contract, belng Applications For Payrnent numberect 1 through .
Inclusive; and 2) Al materlals ond equipment Incorporated in said project or otherwlse Isted In or covered by this
Applicotion For Paymen ara frae and clear of ol liens, claims, secuily Inlerasts and encumbrances,

poted L LY UO\(‘\II \0 025 Q\M Sr\l IE\@(J‘H O LL O

{coniractor)
COUNTY OF {hame & Hitle}
STATE OF
Before me on this lo day of 20 9»5 persondlly appeared “\ \"(C' FC] N \(\/Q L+
known fo me, who be[ng duly sworn, did depose and say that he/she i the
ONWNLD YV of the Contractor above mentioned; that he/she

(title}

executed the above Applcation For Payment and statement on behalf of sold Conlractor; and Tha'r cl’l' 'c,)'f”jpe
7]

statements contained thereln cre true, gomect cmd complete, R "y,
My Compmission Explres: Gl / 0 7 / 7o ﬂ .//@ﬂéﬁ 2‘7 M’W \“‘ ?\P‘N W"&'/Vé"b,,
*:'* B

{Notary Public}

Figy
2y .
o '

WAWPARDme\Bldding-ContracMpp-Pay-MeMdadoc

avste,

“‘ﬂui Iy
%
‘15

U,‘ Pus© 2

}“75' }5'\%:\%%“

‘"Mmmn\“‘




¥C86T°CTS
TO8LETS

0°£06%
CEOLFS

ZEBTETIIS

000%
0008
0£°682°CS
06°€0L°SS
95°€96°TS
95°€96°1S

%001
%001

%001
%001
%001
%001
%001
%001

PCR6TELS
TSP EITS
PSPPLILTES

0SSLEES
PODZOIETS

TLITLETIS
LOFEITS

05°TTLES
LS TIFTS

S9°285°CTIS

§3'96£TLS
TR 6TrCS
06°£93°9%

OLITILIS
19°G68°¢S
197068°¢S

%00°CL
%SL

%001
%001
9S4
YeSL
YL
S4SL

CINTAAVA STHIL BT INOOINY

%08Z

9%°L6ETES
ZO8LETS

0572068
[ARU2:

PS 6IG'9ES

7T 660818
0£7682°T8
06°¢0L'SS
95'€96°T$
9$°€96°1$

MR INED FISNCIATNI
VIVIOIENS
ESYNIVLEY D0IPoSd
*ZIVA OLL QR EATINGT
¥ 6Z0°ISTS AYIOL LOVEINOD
60°7IS'SE SR II ¥AGHO IDNVHED TVIOL
00°0£9°€8 SR jonDos SUnLSr JOF SIPAO OS(1-UTSTRM JA Tk sideosy 14D (i) mog PPV
60°788°18 spueios] 1B 7a {8) b3 104 1WeoSy HS JOL ISA0D SSM-UI-OlMA JM PRY
$6°LOS°STIS {¢1 SWELID Vil
687968718 63°965°TLS {14 05z Aeyeurxonddy) ¥npuss OAd OF SINpeyss .|
TR6TH S L6'F06% 19A00 g 1911 YU {$ZXZ1XZE) PICYPUEBH SISI0HOT JaWA0
0T 251°68 SOPPIIS ojsiduio] aseg Y ,Zg, pretod wb
09°STSZZS $9°056% alojdwion aseg yum 1 g, pregeg b
2T 58°LS TYs8 LS ucHEEISU| Jolof/esBE/S1a0u00/ | 1 JUIges jonuo) Bunybry
T YERLS S8 LS UoRE|EISU Jolop/oSea oloounn/ 1 IPWGR) jonuo) Bupybn



